
PDC Darts-WM Gerwyn PRICE

World Matchplay Peter WRIGHT

World Grand Prix Jonny CLAYTON

PDC UK Open James WADE

Premier League Darts Jonny CLAYTON

Grand Slam of Darts Gerwyn PRICE

European Darts CS Rob CROSS

Players CS Finals Peter WRIGHT

The Masters Jonny CLAYTON

World Series Finals Jonny CLAYTON

World Cup of Darts SCHOTTLAND

ET 1 - Budapest Gerwyn PRICE

ET 2 - Gilbraltar Gerwyn PRICE

WSoD - Kopenhagen Michael van GERWEN

Major-Turniere

Alle PDC-Turniersieger des Jahres 2021

Endstand: 28.11 2021

Pro Tour - European Tour

World Series of Darts



PC 1 - Bolton Joe CULLEN

PC 2 - Bolton Callan RYDZ

PC 3 - Bolton Raymond van BARNEVELD

PC 4 - Bolton Jonny CLAYTON

PC 5 - Milton Keynes Brendan DOLAN

PC 6 - Milton Keynes Gerwyn PRICE

PC 7 - Milton Keynes Jonny CLAYTON

PC 8 - Milton Keynes Peter WRIGHT

PC 9 - Niedernhausen Jose de SOUSA

PC 10 - Niedernhausen Michael SMITH

PC 11 - Niedernhausen Dirk van DUIJVENBODE

PC 12 - Niedernhausen Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

PC 13 - Milton Keynes Joe CULLEN

PC 14 - Milton Keynes Jose de SOUSA

PC 15 - Milton Keynes Jose de SOUSA

PC 16 - Milton Keynes Peter WRIGHT

PC 17 - Coventry Stephen BUNTING

PC 18 - Coventry Chris DOBEY

PC 19 - Coventry Ross SMITH

PC 20 - Coventry Peter WRIGHT

PC 21 - Barnsley Gerwyn PRICE

PC 22 - Barnsley Ryan SEARLE

PC 23 - Barnsley Peter WRIGHT

PC 24 - Barnsley Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

PC 25 - Barnsley Callan RYDZ

PC 26 - Barnsley Rob CROSS

PC 27 - Barnsley Michael SMITH

PC 28 - Barnsley Chris DOBEY

PC 29 - Barnsley Michael van GERWEN

PC 30 - Barnsley Krzysztof RATAJSKI
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Pro Tour - Players Championships



P Name N Anzahl

1 Peter WRIGHT 7

2 Jonny CLAYTON 6

Gerwyn PRICE 6

4 Jose de SOUSA 3

5 Rob CROSS 2

Joe CULLEN 2

Chris DOBEY 2

Michael van GERWEN 2

Callan RYDZ 2

Michael SMITH 2

Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 2

12 Raymond van BARNEVELD 1

Stephen BUNTING 1

Brendan DOLAN 1

Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 1

John HENDERSON 1

Krzysztof RATAJSKI 1

Ross SMITH 1

Ryan SEARLE 1

James WADE 1

45

PDC-Turniersieger des Jahres 2021

Endstand: 28.11 2021



P Land F Anzahl

1 ENGLAND 14

2 WALES 12

3 SCHOTTLAND 7

4 NIEDERLANDE 4

5 PORTUGAL 3

6 BELGIEN 2

7 NORDIRLAND 1

POLEN 1

44

Nationenwertung 2021
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PDC Darts-WM Gerwyn PRICE

The Masters Jonny CLAYTON

PC 1 - Bolton Joe CULLEN

PC 2 - Bolton Callan RYDZ

PC 3 - Bolton Raymond van BARNEVELD

PC 4 - Bolton Jonny CLAYTON

PDC UK Open James WADE

PC 5 - Milton Keynes Brendan DOLAN

PC 6 - Milton Keynes Gerwyn PRICE

PC 7 - Milton Keynes Jonny CLAYTON

PC 8 - Milton Keynes Peter WRIGHT

PC 9 - Niedernhausen Jose de SOUSA

PC 10 - Niedernhausen Michael SMITH

PC 11 - Niedernhausen Dirk van DUIJVENBODE

PC 12 - Niedernhausen Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

Premier League Darts Jonny CLAYTON

Alle PDC-Turniersieger des Jahres 2021

Endstand: 28.11 2021

Januar

Februar

März

April

Mai



PC 13 - Milton Keynes Joe CULLEN

PC 14 - Milton Keynes Jose de SOUSA

PC 15 - Milton Keynes Jose de SOUSA

PC 16 - Milton Keynes Peter WRIGHT

PC 17 - Coventry Stephen BUNTING

PC 18 - Coventry Chris DOBEY

PC 19 - Coventry Ross SMITH

PC 20 - Coventry Peter WRIGHT

World Matchplay Peter WRIGHT

PC 21 - Barnsley Gerwyn PRICE

PC 22 - Barnsley Ryan SEARLE

PC 23 - Barnsley Peter WRIGHT

ET 1 - Budapest Gerwyn PRICE

World Cup of Darts SCHOTTLAND

WSoD - Kopenhagen Michael van GERWEN

ET 2 - Gilbraltar Gerwyn PRICE

August

September

Juni

Juli



World Grand Prix Jonny CLAYTON

European Darts CS Rob CROSS

PC 24 - Barnsley Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

PC 25 - Barnsley Callan RYDZ

PC 26 - Barnsley Rob CROSS

PC 27 - Barnsley Michael SMITH

World Series Finals Jonny CLAYTON

PC 28 - Barnsley Chris DOBEY

PC 29 - Barnsley Michael van GERWEN

PC 30 - Barnsley Krzysztof RATAJSKI

Grand Slam of Darts Gerwyn PRICE

Players CS Finals Peter WRIGHT

November
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Oktober




